
THE BEST SUMMER 

EVER 
STARTS AT THE 

YMCA CAPE COD

YMCA Camp Lyndon
Bus Routes - 2023



Stop
A. Lyndon P Lorusso YMCA
	 2245 Iyannough Road, West Barnstable, MA
B. Barnstable Community Innovation School
	 165 Bearses Way, Hyannis, MA
C. Star Market
	 625 West Main Street, Hyannis, MA
D. Strawberry Hill Road and Wequaquet Lane
	 Strawberry Hill Road & Wequaquet Lane, Centerville, MA
E. Centerville Food Shop/T's Deli
	 1638 Falmouth Road, Centerville, MA
F. Old Stage Road and Thoreau Drive
	 Old Stage Road and Thoreau Drive, Centerville, MA
G. Race Lane and Walnut Street
	 Race Lane and Walnut Street, Marstons Mills, MA
H. Race Lane and Willimantic Drive
	 Race Lane and Willimantic Drive, Marstons Mills, MA

GARFIELD BUS
Towns served:
Hyannis, Centerville, Marstons Mills

AM - Pick Up
8:15 am

8:25 am

8:31 am

8:33 am

8:44 am

8:48 am

8:51 am

8:53 am

PM - Drop Off
4:52 pm

4:43 pm

4:38 pm

4:34 pm

4:23 pm

4:20 pm

4:18 pm

4:15 pm

Sign up for camp today at YMCACAPECOD.ORG/CAMPS



Stop
A. Hoxie Center
	 30 Williston Road, Sagamore Beach, MA
B. Market Basket
	 1 Factory Outlet Way, Bourne, MA
C. Cape Side Convenience
	 105 Trowbridge Road, Buzzards Bay, MA
D. Pizza By Evan
	 170 Clay Pond Road, Buzzards Bay, MA
E. Aubuchon Hardware
	 164 Barlow’s Landing Road, Pocasset, MA
F. Bucatino
	 7 Nathan Ellis Highway, North Falmouth, MA
G. Dino’s Pizza
	 401 Nathan Ellis Highway, Mashpee, MA
H. Mashpee Town Hall
	 16 Great Neck Road North, Mashpee, MA
I. Forestdale School
	 151 Route 130, Forestdale, MA

GOAT BUS
Towns served:
Bourne, Falmouth, Mashpee, Sandwich

AM - Pick Up
7:40 am

7:50 am

7:57 am

8:03 am

8:17 am

8:22 am

8:33 am

8:38 am

8:55 am

PM - Drop Off
5:21 pm

5:11 pm

5:04 pm

4:54 pm

4:39 pm

4:33 pm

4:28 pm

4:23 pm

4:10 pm

Sign up for camp today at YMCACAPECOD.ORG/CAMPS



Stop
A. Lost Dog Pub
	 1374 MA-134, South Dennis, MA
B. Dennis Memorial Library
	 1020 Old Bass River Rd, Dennis, MA
C. Old Bass River and Setucket Rd
	 Old Bass River and Setucket Rd, Dennis, MA
D. Johnny A Kelly Recreation Area
	 180 Old Bass River Rd, Dennis, MA
E. Cape Cod Rail Trail Parking, Main St, Dennis
	 505 Main St, South Dennis
F. Tennis Courts at Station Ave. & Regional Ave
	 Station Ave. & Regional Ave, Yarmouth, MA
G. Wood Road and Old Main Street
	 Wood Road and Old Main Street, Yarmouth, MA
H. Route 28 and Lewis Rd
	 Route 28 and Lewis Rd, Yarmouth, MA
I. 	 AM: Salvation Army - 287 Main St., Yarmouth, MA
	 PM: DiParma Restaurant - 175 MA-28, Yarmouth, MA
J. Barnstable Intermediate School
	 895 Falmouth Rd, Hyannis, MA

OWL BUS
Towns served:
Dennis, Yarmouth, Hyannis

AM - Pick Up
7:45 am

7:51 am

7:54 am

7:57 am

8:02 am

8:08 am

8:12 am

8:20 am

8:25 am

8:35 am

PM - Drop Off
5:15 pm

5:09 pm

5:06 pm

5:03 pm

4:58 pm

4:53 pm

4:49 pm

4:41 pm

4:36 pm
4:26 pm

Sign up for camp today at YMCACAPECOD.ORG/CAMPS



Stop
A. Route 6A and Union Street
	 Route 6A and Union Street, Yarmouthport, MA
B. Cummaquid Post Office
	 4028 Main Street, Barnstable, MA
C. Barnstable Village Post Office
	 3230 Main Street, Barnstable, MA
D. Route 149 and 6A
	 Route 149 and 6A, West Barnstable, MA
E. Route 6A and Sandy Neck Road
	 Route 6A and Sandy Neck Road, Sandwich, MA
F. Route 6A and Ploughed Neck Road
	 422 Route 6A, East Sandwich, MA
G. Henry T-Wing School (Beale Ave)
	 4 Beale Ave, Sandwich, MA
H. Canterbury Plaza
	 331 Cotuit Road, Sandwich, MA

RABBIT BUS
Towns served:
Yarmouth, Barnstable, Sandwich

AM - Pick Up
8:00 am

8:08 am

8:12 am

8:21 am

8:25 am

8:28 am

8:35 am

8:40 am

PM - Drop Off
5:00 pm

4:52 pm

4:48 pm

4:39 pm

4:35 pm

4:32 pm

4:25 pm

4:20 pm

Sign up for camp today at YMCACAPECOD.ORG/CAMPS



Stop
A. BJ’s Parking Lot
	 420 Attucks Lane, Hyannis, MA
B. Cape Cod Mall - Target Parking Lot 
	 793 Iyannough Rd, Hyannis, MA
C. Winter Street and Chestnut Street
	 Winter Street and Chestnut Street, Hyannis, MA
D. Sea Street and South Street
	 Sea Street and South Street, Hyannis, MA
E. Sea Street and Gosnold Street
	 1Sea Street and Gosnold Street, Hyannis, MA
F. West Hyannisport Post Office
	 West Hyannisport Post Office, Hyannisport, MA
G. United Methodist Church
	 United Methodist Church, Pond Street, Osterville, MA
H. Indian Lakes Entrance
	 Mistic Drive and 149, Marstons Mills, MA
I. Race Lane and Old Mill Road
	 Race Lane and Old Mill Road, Marstons Mills, MA

SKUNK BUS
Towns served:
Hyannis, Centerville, Osterville, Marstons Mills

AM - Pick Up
8:05 am

8:11 am

8:16 am

8:21 am

8:24 am

8:30 am

8:40 am

8:46 am

8:54 am

PM - Drop Off
4:58 pm

4:53 pm

4:47 pm

4:42 pm

4:39 pm

4:33 pm

4:23 pm

4:18 pm

4:10 pm

Sign up for camp today at YMCACAPECOD.ORG/CAMPS



Stop
A.  North Falmouth Congregational Church
	 115 Old Main Road, North Falmouth, MA
B. West Falmouth (Chapoquoit) Firehouse
	 Route 28A and Black Smith Shop Road, Falmouth, MA
C. Mullen-Hall School
	 Katherine Lee Bates Road, Falmouth, MA
D. Spring Bards Road and Worcester Court
	 Spring Bards Road and Worcester Court, Falmouth, MA
E. Teaticket Elementary School
	 45 Miravista Ave Ext, Falmouth, MA
F. East Falmouth Elementary
	 33 Davisville Road, East Falmouth, MA
G. Stop & Shop - Mashpee Commons
	 39 Nathan Ellis Highway, Mashpee, MA
H. Lowell Holly Reservation
	 South Sandwich Road, Mashpee, MA

TURTLE BUS
Towns served:
Falmouth, Mashpee, Cotuit

AM - Pick Up
7:30 am

7:48 am

7:58 am

8:03 am

8:06 am

8:10 am

8:27 am

8:55 am

PM - Drop Off
5:20 pm

5:10 pm

5:00 pm

4:55 pm

4:52 pm

4:48 pm

4:20 pm

4:09 pm

Sign up for camp today at YMCACAPECOD.ORG/CAMPS


